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911 ADDN SFR 0 07/10/2018

911 MAINT/ALTR 0 11/20/2017

1716 SFR 503 01/20/2000

2014HX Base Yr

431 NW FOREST MEADOWS AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 2,865 112.7175 126.24 361,678 2000 2000 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2014 Heated Area: 2388

BAS 184 100 184 15,098

BAS 2,204 100 2,204 180,851

FEP 64 80 51 4,185

FEP 192 80 154 12,637

FGR 480 55 264 21,663

FOP 28 30 8 657

3,152 2,865 235,091

BAS= W14 FEP= W16 S12 E16 N12$ S12 W16 N12 FEP=  E16 N4 W16
S4$ BAS= N4 W23 S8 E23 N4$ S6 W28 S32 FGR=  S20E24 N20 W24$
E24 S11 E12 FOP= E7 N4 W7 S4$ N4 E7 S4 E3  D2 R2  E5  R2 U2
E3 N49$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,614.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 2000 2000 3 100 2,421

2,421

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


